
My Web Design Portfolio: 

 Gulf Clients (Saudi Arabia & United Arab Emirates) 

 

 Indian Clients (Hospitality, Restaurant, E-Commerce, News & Business Websites) 

SN
O 

Client Name 
Client 

Location 
Domain Name (Link) 

1 Goldstone Cont. Co. Ltd. Al Jubail, KSA. https://goldstoneksa.com/ 

2 Khairat KSA Group Al Jubail, KSA. https://khairatksa.com/ 

3 Charminar General Cont. Co Ajman, UAE https://cgmdxb.com/ 

4 NFS Group of Companies Dubai, UAE https://nfsgroupofcompanies.com/ 

5 Umar Al Jubail Cont. Est. Al Jubail, KSA https://umaraljubail.com/ 

6 United Gulf Company Ltd. Al Jubail, KSA https://unitedgulfcompany.com/ 

7 Annan Al Jubail Cont. Est. Al Jubail, KSA https://www.annanaljubail.com/ 

8 Arabian Clouds Cont. Est. Al Jubail, KSA https://arabianclouds.biz/ 

9 Fajar Al Jubail Cont. Est. Al Jubail, KSA https://fajaraljubail.com/ 

10 ETC Groups General Cont. Est. Al Jubail, KSA https://etcgroups.in/ 

11 Amina HR Placement Services Bahrain https://aminahr.com/ 

SN
O 

Client Name 
Client 

Location 
Domain Name (Link) Site Type 

1 Yelagiri Residency Hotel TN, India https://yelagiriresidency.com/  Hotel Booking 

2 Green Apple Resort TN, India https://greenappleyelagiri.in/  Hotel Booking 

3 Adithya Villa TN, India https://adithyavilla.com/  Hotel Booking 

4 Bio Villa & Misty Villa  TN, India https://biovillayelagiri.com/  Hotel Booking 

5 Shri Ramana Villas TN, India https://shriramanavillas.in/  Hotel Booking 

6 Seventh Heaven Resort TN, India https://seventhheavenresort.in/  Hotel Booking 

7 Kannas Guest House TN, India http://kannasguesthouse.in/  Hotel Booking 

8 JPS Hills View Resort TN, India https://jsphillsviewresort.in/  Hotel Booking 

     

9 Yelagiri Birds & Adventure Park TN, India https://yelagiribirdspark.com/  Amusement 

     

10 Star Ambur Briyani Restaurant TN, India http://staramburbriyani.com/  Restaurant 

11 NR Briyani & Kabab Restaurant TN, India https://amburnrbriyani.com/  Restaurant 

     

12 Tabashya Mobiles TN, India https://tabashyamobiles.com/  

13 Tharuni Masala Products Co. TN, India http://tharunimasala.in/  E-Commerce 

14 NS Furnitures Co. TN, India https://nsfurnitures.in/  E-Commerce 

15 Ambur Market Online Shopping TN, India https://amburmarket.in/  E-Commerce 

     

16 NaalaiyaThalaimurai Tamil News TN, India https://naalayathalaimurai.com/  News Website 

17 Ambur News Website (Tamil) TN, India https://amburnews.in/  News Website 

18 VNB News Website (Tamil) TN, India https://vnbonline.in/ News Website 

     

19 Bright Solutions TN, India https://brightsolutionsambur.com/  Business Site 

     

20 Sri Kaamatchi Groups TN, India http://ebizzapp.in/skms/login.asp  ERP App 
 

Note: Some Sites Design Still Under Construction Due to Non – Payment / Data Pending from Clients. 
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